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Additional Information
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DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

DAF

Vehicle
brand

Model

DAF 45 FA
45120-035

DAF 45 FA
45120-06

DAF 45 FA
45130 BOG,FA
45130 CO6

DAF 45 FA
45130 BO8,FA
45130 CO8

DAF 45 FA
45150 BO8,FA
45150 CO8

DAF 45 FA
45150 B11,FA
45150 CT1

DAF 45 FA
45150 CO9

DAF 45 FA
45150-10,FA
45150 B10

DAF 45 FA
45160 -10

DAF 45 FA
45160 C0O8

DAF 45 FA
45160 CO9

DAF 45 FA
45160 C11

DAF 45 FA
45180 BO8

DAF 45 FA
45180 B10

MAN

oooo

DAF, MAN

Year(s)

05.1991 -
12.2000

05.1991 -
12.2000

05.1991 -
12.2000

05.1991 -
12.2000

05.1991 -
12.2000

05.1991 -
12.2000

05.1991 -
12.2000

05.1991 -
12.2000

05.1991 -
12.2000

05.1991 -
12.2000

05.1991 -
12.2000

05.1991 -
12.2000

05.1995 -
12.2000

05.1995 -
12.2000

Type

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

Platform /
Chassis

kw

85

85

97

96

107

107

108

107

19

19

19

19

133

133

HP

16

116

132

131

146

146

147

146

162

162

162

162

181

181

ccm

5880

5880

5880

5880

5880

5880

5880

5880

5880

5880

5880

5880

5880

5880



Vehicle

brand Model Year(s) Type kW HP
DAF 45 FA 05.1995 - Platform /
DAF 45180 B 12.2000 Chassis 135 181
DAF 45 FA 05.1995 - Platform /
DAF 45.210 BTl 12.2000 Chassis 158 215
Vehicle brand Model, Engine, Gearbox, Axle, Cabin
DAF F 45

ReplacesRef. No.

000 000000 000000, DAF ACHH325

MAN N2.08304.0048

ccm

5880

5880



